
SIZE OF 
SYSTEM 

TYPE OF 
FACILITY

iWAVE 
RECOMMENDATION ADDITIONAL NOTES TO SUPPORT PROPER RECOMMENDATIONS

1-3 Tons
Ductless

Residential 1 iWave-M
1 iWave-M should be installed for each ductless head in the system.

The iWave-M can also be installed on Ceiling Cassettes, PTAC’s, and even Ice Machines.

1-3 Tons Residential 1 iWave-R For applications where the iWave-R does not fit due to spacing, you can use the iWave-V.

3-6 Tons Residential 1 iWave-R For applications where the iWave-R does not fit due to spacing, you can use the iWave-V.

1-3 Tons
Ductless

Commercial 1 iWave-M
1 iWave-M should be installed for each ductless head in the system.

The iWave-M can also be installed on Ceiling Cassettes, PTAC’s, and even Ice Machines.

1-3 tons Commercial 1 iWave-R For applications where the iWave-R does not fit due to spacing, you can use the iWave-V.

3-6 Tons Commercial
1 iWave-R or  

1 iWave-C
Review the factors of the facility to best decide between iWave-R and iWave-C: Number of occupants, 

time space is occupied, size of treated breathing zone, type of facility, or additional potential IAQ factors.

6-12 Tons Commercial 1 iWave-C
Review additional factors such as the type of facility or the nature of the business to determine if an 
additional iWave-C is needed: Industrial manufacturing, food service, pet related, or allows smoking. 

12-14 Tons Commercial 1 iWave-C
Review the factors of the facility to best decide between 1 iWave-C or 2 iWave-C's: Time space is 

occupied, size of treated breathing zone, type of facility, or additional potential IAQ factors.

14-24 Tons Commercial 2 iWave-C's
Review additional factors such as the type of facility or the nature of the business to determine if an 
additional iWave-C is needed: Industrial manufacturing, food service, pet related, or allows smoking. 

24-27 Tons Commercial
2 iWave-C's or 

3 iWave-C's
Review the factors of the facility to best decide between 2 iWave-C's and 3 iWave-C's: Time space is 

occupied, size of treated breathing zone, type of facility, or additional potential IAQ factors.

27-36 Tons Commercial 3 iWave-C's
Review additional factors such as the type of facility or the nature of the business to determine if an 
additional iWave-C is needed: Industrial manufacturing, food service, pet related, or allows smoking. 

36-48 Tons Commercial 4 iWave-C's
Review additional factors such as the type of facility or the nature of the business to determine if an 
additional iWave-C is needed: Industrial manufacturing, food service, pet related, or allows smoking. 

48-60 Tons Commercial 5 iWave-C's
Review additional factors such as the type of facility or the nature of the business to determine if an 
additional iWave-C is needed: Industrial manufacturing, food service, pet related, or allows smoking. 

Over 60 Tons Commercial
Seek Nu-Calgon 

Support
Reach out to your Nu-Calgon Account Manager for support on properly sizing systems 60 tons or larger.

SIZING CHARTSIZING CHART

Be sure to reach out to your Nu-Calgon 
account manager for assistance and 
guidance for specific recommendations 
and installation support.

Review the suggested guidelines 
below for properly sizing your 
HVAC systems with iWave.
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iWave®-C	 4900-10
iWave®-R	 4900-20
iWave®-V	 4900-40
iWave®-M	 4900-35



Please Call 1-800-554-5499 or your Account Manager

Serving your area with the finest direct factory sales force in the HVACR industry

CALGON is a licensed trade name.
(0720) 3-T717

1 Seattle, WA 
Travis Weiler 
206-769-7072 
tweiler@nucalgon.com

2 Northern CA 
Sherwin Stoorman 
602-369-0750 
sstoorman@nucalgon.com

3 Los Angeles/Central CA 
Kim Colclasure 
714-475-4832 
kcolclasure@nucalgon.com

4 Corona, CA 
Robert Vosburgh 
949-433-2293 
rvosburgh@nucalgon.com

5 San Diego, CA 
Jonathan Brenis 
216-214-2647 
jbrenis@nucalgon.com

6 Phoenix, AZ 
Dustin Myers 
602-790-6280 
dmyers@nucalgon.com

7 Denver, CO 
Brian Bush 
720-641-0799 
bbush@nucalgon.com

8 San Antonio, TX 
Matt Elledge 
210-291-9893 
melledge@nucalgon.com 

9 Dallas - Fort Worth 
Gary Brown 
214-649-9898 
gbrown@nucalgon.com

10 Houston, TX 
Jimmy Dwyer 
281-744-1942 
jdwyer@nucalgon.com

11 St. Paul - Minneapolis 
Rick Pope 
612-812-0983 
rpope@nucalgon.com

12 Kansas City, MO 
Pete Albea 
913-972-0501 
palbea@nucalgon.com

13 Baton Rouge, LA 
Lance Smith 
225-892-9654 
lsmith@nucalgon.com

14 St. Louis, MO 
Tony Lawson 
636-751-5395 
tlawson@nucalgon.com

15 Madison, WI  
Calvin Schmeling 
608-751-9646 
cschmeling@nucalgon.com  

16 Chicago, IL 
Kevin Guinane 
773-370-0223 
kguinane@nucalgon.com

17 Indianapolis, IN 
Nate Decker 
317-333-9122  
ndecker@nucalgon.com

18 Detroit, MI 
Ryan Ruppel 
810-820-5945 
rruppel@nucalgon.com 

19 Nashville, TN 
Alex Allen 
615-653-8456 
aallen@nucalgon.com 

20 Birmingham, AL 
Ben Pasquinilli 
256-595-1700 
bpasquinilli@nucalgon.com

21 Columbus, OH 
Andy Mahle 
740-975-9359 
amahle@nucalgon.com

22 Atlanta, GA 
Chet Kitchen 
770-560-4856 
ckitchen@nucalgon.com

23 Ocala, FL 
Jody Long 
352-615-8083 
jlong@nucalgon.com

24 Sarasota, FL 
Jeremy Soechtig 
941-724-1223 
jsoechtig@nucalgon.com

25 Delray Beach, FL 
Carlos Martinez 
954-540-0146 
cmartinez@nucalgon.com

26 Summerville, SC 
Jason L. Grant 
843-345-9448 
jgrant@nucalgon.com 

27 Raleigh, NC 
Steve Perry 
252-432-9095 
sperry@nucalgon.com

28 Richmond, VA 
Ken Lenahan 
804-212-9851 
klenahan@nucalgon.com

29 Philadelphia, PA 
Rick Souders 
717-468-7458 
rsouders@nucalgon.com

30 Syracuse, NY/Ontario 
Tony Vecchio 
315-427-3605 
tvecchio@nucalgon.com

31 Baltimore, MD 
Brian Kavanagh 
443-340-5084 
bkavanagh@nucalgon.com

32 NYC/New Jersey 
Jim Cunningham 
732-239-1561 
jcunningham@nucalgon.com

33 Boston, MA 
Patrick Mee 
617-834-3948 
pmee@nucalgon.com

34 West Coast Regional 
Sherwin Stoorman 
602-369-0750 
sstoorman@nucalgon.com

35 East Coast Regional 
Jeff Petersen 
847-323-1874 
jpetersen@nucalgon.com

36 St. Louis, MO (Hdq.)

A. Haxel - Marketing Mngr.

S. Williams - Marketing Mngr.


